www.pearmedia.ca

From:

Pear Media Inc.

5508-30 Street
Lloydminster, AB

TV 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

To:
Belco Mechanical
belsheimn@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

24 Richardson - Snapback Trucker Cap -
112
includes 1 panel lazer patch

100 Hard hat decals - Laminated - 2.5"

8 Double Wall Insulated Tumblers - lazer
engraved logo single sided
1 20 - 50/50 blend ATC shirts - Promo

until April 29th
Any color size small - xI
extra location $3
plus sizes add $3

Quote Number

Quote Date
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
$23.00 0%
$1.66 0%
$35.00 0%
$250.00 0.00%
Sub Total
GST #775979693
Total

Quote

1512

April 19, 2024
$1,310.40

Sub Total

$552.00

$166.00
$280.00

$250.00

$1,248.00
$62.40

$1,310.40

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thanks for choosing Pear Media « www.pearmedia.ca
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