

From:

Pear Media Inc. 5508-30 Street

Lloydminster, AB

T9V 2C2

Ph: 587-323-PEAR (7327)

Quote Number	1512
Quote Date	April 19, 2024
Total	\$1,310.40

To:

Belco Mechanical belsheimn@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
24	Richardson - Snapback Trucker Cap - 112 includes 1 panel lazer patch	\$23.00	0%	\$552.00
100	Hard hat decals - Laminated - 2.5"	\$1.66	0%	\$166.00
8	Double Wall Insulated Tumblers - lazer engraved logo single sided	\$35.00	0%	\$280.00
1	20 - 50/50 blend ATC shirts - Promo until April 29th Any color size small - xl extra location \$3 plus sizes add \$3	\$250.00	0.00%	\$250.00

Total	\$1,310.40
GST #775979693	\$62.40
Sub Total	\$1,248.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 50% deposit upfront before work commences.